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Women's Sabre Category B

Formula of the competition

14 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers
2 poules of 7
separation by : countries
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 11 fencers

direct elimenation
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Women's Sabre Category B

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

rankingfencer number name and first name country date of birth
 1 1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 18/4/1942   
 2 3 BUNN Irina GER 11/2/1940   
 2 3 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 1/1/1940   
 4 6 GREEN Sherry USA 17/7/1938   
 5 7 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 14/10/1941   
 6 9 RECKLING Diane USA 30/8/1942   
 7 999 ADAM Connie GBR 6/12/1927   
 7 999 BROWN Sylvia GBR 17/4/1936   
 7 999 DABAN Jehanne FRA 1/1/1940   
 7 999 HURST Susan USA 23/1/1946   
 7 999 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 26/2/1946   
 7 999 O'LEARY Ellen USA 26/9/1941   
 7 999 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Pat GBR 21/1/1945   
 7 999 WENGRAF Carol GBR 21/7/1938   
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Women's Sabre Category B

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    11:00    piste No  10
Referee : POPOLLA          Samantha     ITA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 BROWN Sylvia GBR 0 V V 4 1 V  3/6 -2 20 3  
 O'LEARY Ellen USA V V V V 4 V  5/6 19 29 2  
 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 4 2 4 V 2 V  2/6 -5 22 5  
 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Pat GBR 3 1 V 3 0 V  2/6 -7 17 6  
 GREEN Sherry USA V 1 3 V 0 V  3/6 -3 19 4  
 GREUNKE Brigitte GER V V V V V V  6/6 23 30 1  
 DABAN Jehanne FRA 0 1 4 0 0 0  0/6 -25 5 7  

Poule no 2    11:00    piste No  11
Referee : TASS             Atilio       USA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 WENGRAF Carol GBR V V V V V 3  5/6 15 28 2  
 RECKLING Diane USA 2 4 2 2 0 1  0/6 -19 11 7  
 BUNN Irina GER 1 V V 0 2 1  2/6 -12 14 5  
 ADAM Connie GBR 2 V 2 2 1 2  1/6 -13 14 6  
 HURST Susan USA 3 V V V 2 4  3/6 5 24 4  
 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 0 V V V V 4  4/6 9 24 3  
 MARTIN Brigitte FRA V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  
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Women's Sabre Category B

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 1.000 23 30 qualifier   
 2 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 1.000 15 30 qualifier   
 3 O'LEARY Ellen USA 0.833 19 29 qualifier   
 4 WENGRAF Carol GBR 0.833 15 28 qualifier   
 5 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 0.667 9 24 qualifier   
 6 HURST Susan USA 0.500 5 24 qualifier   
 7 BROWN Sylvia GBR 0.500 -2 20 qualifier   
 8 GREEN Sherry USA 0.500 -3 19 qualifier   
 9 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 0.333 -5 22 qualifier   
 10 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Pat GBR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier   
 11 BUNN Irina GER 0.333 -12 14 qualifier   
 12 ADAM Connie GBR 0.167 -13 14 elimenated   
 13 RECKLING Diane USA 0.000 -19 11 elimenated   
 14 DABAN Jehanne FRA 0.000 -25 5 elimenated   
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Women's Sabre Category B

Tableau of 16

 1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER

 16   

 9 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN

 8 GREEN Sherry USA    10/2

 5 LANGTON Marguerite RSA

 12   

 13   

 4 WENGRAF Carol GBR

 3 O'LEARY Ellen USA

 14   

 11 BUNN Irina GER

 6 HURST Susan USA    10/5

 7 BROWN Sylvia GBR

 10 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Pat GBR    10/6

 15   

 2 MARTIN Brigitte FRA

GREUNKE Brigitte

TACHIBANA Yoshiko
   10/5

LANGTON Marguerite

WENGRAF Carol
   10/6

O'LEARY Ellen

HURST Susan
   10/6

BROWN Sylvia

MARTIN Brigitte
   10/5

GREUNKE Brigitte

LANGTON Marguerite

   10/4

HURST Susan

MARTIN Brigitte

   10/7

LANGTON Marguerite

HURST Susan

   10/7
LANGTON Marguerite
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Women's Sabre Category B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
 1 LANGTON Marguerite RSA 26/2/1946    
 2 HURST Susan USA 23/1/1946    
 3 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 18/4/1942    
 3 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 1/1/1940    
 5 O'LEARY Ellen USA 26/9/1941    
 6 WENGRAF Carol GBR 21/7/1938    
 7 BROWN Sylvia GBR 17/4/1936    
 8 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 14/10/1941    
 9 GREEN Sherry USA 17/7/1938    
 10 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Pat GBR 21/1/1945    
 11 BUNN Irina GER 11/2/1940    

 12 ADAM Connie GBR 6/12/1927    
 13 RECKLING Diane USA 30/8/1942    
 14 DABAN Jehanne FRA 1/1/1940    
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